
Year New 
Clubs

New
Members

Charter
Members

Reinstate
Members

Transfer
Members

Total
Member
Added

Dropped 
Clubs

Total 
Members 
Dropped

As of June 2025 Cumulative

Gain/
Loss

Members

Gain/
Loss
Clubs

District 33 S

2020-2021  2  102  56  15  10  183 182  1 11

2021-2022  0  94  1  3  4  102 181 -79-11

2022-2023  0  107  2  8  23  140 203 -63-11

2023-2024  0  96  1  9  10  116 147 -31-11

2024-2025  100  0  41  47  188 257 -69

-1.2

-0.8
-0.4

0

0.4
0.8

1.2

1.6
2

2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 1 Average -1  100  12  15  19  146 -481 194

-0.10K

-0.05K

0.00K

0.05K

0.10K

0.15K

0.20K

0.25K

0.30K

2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

MBR0065 Page 1 of 2 9/10/202510:29:53AM



New Members 53.2%

Charter Members 0.0%
Reinstate Members 21.8%

Transfer members 25.0%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  June 2025 Cumulative

39.88%

Female

60.04%

Male

0.07%

PreferNotToAnswer

Female 39.88%
Male 60.04%

PreferNotToAnswer 0.07%

NonBinary 0.00%

Total: 100.00%

Gender Composition
June 2025 Cumulative
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